
Andhra Pradesh SF Special/02805 - COVR - ECoR 
WL/Warangal to NDLS/New Delhi 

22h 55m - 1544 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 22:00 8 1 0 37 6 ECoR
2 DVD Duvvada 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 17 73 41 ECoR
3 AKP Anakapalle 22:43 22:45 2m 2 1 33 85 31 SCR
4 SLO Samalkot Junction 00:08 00:10 2m 3 2 151 70 17 SCR
5 RJY Rajahmundry 00:53 00:55 2m 1 2 201 66 14 SCR
6 TDD Tadepalligudem 01:33 01:35 2m 3 2 242 87 12 SCR
7 EE Eluru 02:08 02:10 2m 3 2 290 45 13 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:30 03:45 15m 7 2 350 67 19 SCR
9 KMT Khammam 05:14 05:15 1m 2 2 449 72 118 SCR
10 WL Warangal 06:44 06:45 1m 2 2 556 56 271 SCR
11 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 08:14 08:15 1m 1 2 640 75 227 SCR
12 RDM Ramagundam 08:29 08:30 1m 1 2 657 63 170 SCR
13 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 09:39 09:40 1m 1 2 730 44 184 SCR
14 BPQ Balharshah 11:15 11:20 5m 4,5 2 799 46 346 CR
15 CD Chandrapur 11:38 11:40 2m 2 2 813 75 362 CR
16 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 2,3 2 1008 65 309 CR
17 BPL Bhopal Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 3 2 1398 81 405 WCR
18 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:06 00:11 5m 4,5 3 1690 101 258 NCR
19 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:09 01:11 2m 2 3 1787 77 212 NCR
20 AGC Agra Cantt. 02:43 02:45 2m 2 3 1905 67 167 NCR
21 NDLS New Delhi 05:40 5 3 2100 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (13:10)

May 22 2024 (13:10)

1

1


